OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,84 5,8943 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 58 10,60 5,4717 55,6981 92,83 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 57 10,50 5,4286 55,2591 92,10 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 60 12,21 4,9140 50,0212 83,37 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 60 12,72 4,7170 48,0156 80,03 8103 Baier, Armin
6 48 10,76 4,4610 45,4096 75,68 9420 Strauch, Andreas
7 54 12,29 4,3938 44,7260 74,54 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
8 59 13,46 4,3834 44,6196 74,37 7345 Adler, Franz
9 40 9,68 4,1322 42,0633 70,11 818 Reibl, Timo
10 42 11,55 3,6364 37,0157 61,69 82 Ginther, Helmut
11 44 23,92 1,8395 18,7245 31,21 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,86 6,4334
2 52 8,79 5,9158
3 54 9,28 5,8190
4 52 9,79 5,3115
5 60 11,34 5,2910
6 58 11,48 5,0523
7 58 11,65 5,0216
8 57 11,58 4,9223
9 58 12,04 4,8173
10 52 10,88 4,7794
11 56 12,85 4,3580
12 56 13,75 4,0727
13 60 14,82 4,0486
14 48 13,06 3,6753
15 56 15,42 3,6316
16 50 15,87 3,1506
17 34 10,93 3,1107
18 44 14,22 3,0942

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,1727
54,2695
49,5371
49,3456
47,1190
46,8334
45,9067
44,9274
44,5743
40,6439
37,9835
37,7584
34,2774
33,8699
29,3835
29,0114
28,8578

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,95
90,45
82,56
82,24
78,53
78,06
76,51
74,88
74,29
67,74
63,31
62,93
57,13
56,45
48,97
48,35
48,10

COMPETITOR

#

7581
5282
83
9423
10431
26
743
745
66
6378
248
780
84
28
7270
27
142
10746

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Astroth, Marcus
MULLER, SERGEJ
Starflinger, Michael
Brickner, Petra
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver

Laiss, Dieter

Haase, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Gast, Thomas

Kirner, Olga
Markopoulos, Georgios
Glas, Andy
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 10,19 5,8881
2 54 10,47 5,1576
3 60 11,87 5,0548
4 54 11,00 4,9091
5 48 10,37 4,6287
6 58 12,73 4,5562
7 52 11,68 4,4521
8 50 11,36 4,4014
9 58 13,25 4,3774
10 44 10,69 4,1160
11 48 12,22 3,9280
12 54 13,78 3,9187
13 60 15,44 3,8860
14 60 15,68 3,8265
15 56 15,33 3,6530
16 56 15,34 3,6506
17 54 14,98 3,6048
18 46 13,16 3,4954
19 60 17,55 3,4188
20 56 16,84 3,3254
21 36 11,09 3,2462
22 54 18,64 2,8970
23 19 16,19 1,1736

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,5559
51,5080
50,0236
47,1668
46,4273
45,3664
44,8504
44,6053
41,9420
40,0262
39,9318
39,5984
38,9923
37,2237
37,1995
36,7330
35,6185
34,8376
33,8860
33,0784
29,5204
11,9586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,59
85,85
83,37
78,61
77,38
75,61
74,75
74,34
69,90
66,71
66,55
66,00
64,99
62,04
62,00
61,22
59,36
58,06
56,48
55,13
49,20
19,93

COMPETITOR

#

7580
5296
10817
5368
9024
7704
8760
5669
7390
7653
10916
11082
10044
10591
10039
10619
10668
9731
6649
5250
9422
10626
10715

Name

Prestel, Stefan
Koval, Alexander
Keupp, Sebastian
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Zistler, Lorenz
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Florian, Oliver
Adelhoch, Gunter
Altmann, Dominik
Prakesch, Maximilian
Schmid, Andreas
Schaudick, Florian
Reiner, Rolf
Winkelsberg, Erik
Boenisch, Christian
Muhl, Daniel

Arsan, Mathias
Zeilbeck, Markus
Bergmaier, Herbert
Riemer, Franz
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Schlerf, Pirmin
Esmeray, Varol
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 9,43 5,7264 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 17,49 3,0875 60,0000
2 55 19,29 2,8512 55,4087
3 58 25,25 2,2970 44,6389

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,35
74,40

COMPETITOR

#

4305
229
7828

Name
Witt, Martin

Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 8,84 5,7692 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 54 9,54 5,6604 58,8679 98,11 9420 Strauch, Andreas

3 52 9,70 5,3608 55,7526 92,92 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 57 11,26 5,0622 52,6465 87,74 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 57 12,05 4,7303 49,1950 81,99 82 Glnther, Helmut

6 58 13,16 4,4073 45,8359 76,39 8103 Baier, Armin

7 55 13,15 4,1825 43,4981 72,50 7345 Adler, Franz

8 41 9,87 4,1540 43,2016 72,00 75 Rengart, Norbert

9 58 15,91 3,6455 37,9133 63,19 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
10 47 16,12 2,9156 30,3226 50,54 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
11 39 15,24 2,5591 26,6142 44,36 818 Reibl, Timo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 7,22 7,4792
2 53 9,06 5,8499
3 54 9,36 5,7692
4 56 11,07 5,0587
5 56 11,37 4,9252
6 53 11,11 4,7705
7 54 11,58 4,6632
8 58 12,50 4,6400
9 46 10,66 4,3152
10 54 13,33 4,0510
11 49 12,37 3,9612
12 39 10,32 3,7791
13 44 13,52 3,2544
14 58 18,52 3,1317
15 52 16,74 3,1063
16 42 15,95 2,6332
17 38 17,61 2,1579
18 37 21,73 1,7027

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,9291
46,2821
40,5822
39,5114
38,2698
37,4093
37,2231
34,6175
32,4981
31,7776
30,3165
26,1078
25,1236
24,9197
21,1243
17,3109
13,6596

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,22
77,14
67,64
65,85
63,78
62,35
62,04
57,70
54,16
52,96
50,53
43,51
41,87
41,53
35,21
28,85
22,77

COMPETITOR

#

7581
83
9423
142
6378
26
10431
780
248
28
743
5282
745
7270
84
10746
66
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Astroth, Marcus
MULLER, SERGEJ
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wanninger, Helmut
Brickner, Petra
Starflinger, Michael
Laiss, Dieter
Prakesch, Oliver
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Diermeier, Norbert
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gast, Thomas

Haase, Manfred

Glas, Andy

Peter, Franz

Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 9,70 5,3608
2 50 9,82 5,0916
3 52 11,60 4,4828
4 46 10,75 4,279
5 52 12,96 4,0123
6 50 12,62 3,9620
7 56 14,64 3,8251
8 48 12,78 3,7559
9 37 9,90 3,7374
10 46 12,44 3,6977
11 48 14,10 3,4043
12 41 12,08 3,3940
13 52 15,62 3,3291
14 41 13,18 3,1108
15 50 16,61 3,0102
16 56 18,83 2,9740
17 37 12,92 2,8638
18 56 22,67 2,4702
19 42 17,02 2,4677
20 52 22,95 2,2658
21 29 15,56 1,8638
22 33 20,03 1,6475
23 26 20,63 1,2603

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,9873
50,1724
47,8927
44,9074
44,3435
42,8121
42,0368
41,8298
41,3863
38,1015
37,9871
37,2599
34,8167
33,6915
33,2857
32,0523
27,6475
27,6191
25,3595
20,8597
18,4396
14,1057

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,98
83,62
79,82
74,85
73,91
71,35
70,06
69,72
68,98
63,50
63,31
62,10
58,03
56,15
55,48
53,42
46,08
46,03
42,27
34,77
30,73
23,51

COMPETITOR

#

7580
9422
5368
7653
5296
10916
10044
10591
8760
5669
11082
10817
10619
9731
10626
5250
10668
7704
7390
10039
9024
10715
6649

Name

Prestel, Stefan
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Prakesch, Maximilian
Koval, Alexander
Schmid, Andreas
Reiner, Rolf
Winkelsberg, Erik
Florian, Oliver
Adelhoch, Gunter
Schaudick, Florian
Keupp, Sebastian
Muhl, Daniel
Zeilbeck, Markus
Schlerf, Pirmin
Riemer, Franz
Arsan, Mathias
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Altmann, Dominik
Boenisch, Christian
Zistler, Lorenz
Esmeray, Varol
Bergmaier, Herbert
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 9,91 4,8436 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 21,40 2,7570 60,0000
2 53 24,85 2,1328 46,4154
3 35 20,12 1,7396 37,8576

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,36
63,10

COMPETITOR

#

7828
229
4305

Name
Heuckeroth, Jorg

Kihn, Jirgen
Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 27,20 5,3676 160,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 154 29,22 5,2704 157,1001 98,19 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 147 30,89 4,7588 141,8520 88,66 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 150 31,60 4,7468 141,4947 88,43 9420 Strauch, Andreas

5 134 30,31 4,4210 131,7816 82,36 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
6 153 37,69 4,0594 121,0044 75,63 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 120 32,99 3,6375 108,4264 67,77 82 Gilinther, Helmut

8 152 44,59 3,4088 101,6113 63,51 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
9 94 31,93 2,9439 87,7536 54,85 8103 Baier, Armin
10 133 52,65 2,5261 75,2990 47,06 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
11 124 55,41 2,2379 66,7067 41,69 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 142 26,17 5,4261
2 148 28,17 5,2538
3 122 28,94 4,2156
4 134 32,49 4,1243
5 135 32,89 4,1046
6 109 28,36 3,8434
7 152 39,86 3,8133
8 148 38,97 3,7978
9 153 41,46 3,6903
10 111 35,14 3,1588
11 120 38,15 3,1455
12 106 34,44 3,0778
13 135 45,45 2,9703
14 92 35,73 2,5749
15 108 44,98 2,401
16 138 58,08 2,3760
17 104 78,69 1,3216
18 0 25,43 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
154,9210
124,3073
121,6159
121,0334
113,3328
112,4454
111,9868
108,8172
93,1444
92,7517
90,7566
87,5861
75,9259
70,8010
70,0629
38,9717
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,83
77,69
76,01
75,65
70,83
70,28
69,99
68,01
58,22
57,97
56,72
54,74
47,45
44,25
43,79
24,36

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7581
83
5282
248
142
9423
66
28
780
6378
84
10431
7270
26
745
10746
27
743

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Astroth, Marcus
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
MULLER, SERGEJ
Peter, Franz
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Wanninger, Helmut
Haase, Manfred
Starflinger, Michael
Gast, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Karbaumer, Rainer
Glas, Andy

Kirner, Olga

Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 146 36,58 3,9913
2 136 37,03 3,6727
3 140 38,42 3,6439
4 113 31,40 3,5987
5 136 39,04 3,4836
6 142 41,44 3,4266
7 113 34,35 3,2897
8 148 48,08 3,0782
9 130 47,24 2,7519
10 99 41,56 2,3821
11 137 57,56 2,3801
12 134 56,72 2,3625
13 129 55,73 2,3147
14 94 41,03 2,2910
15 110 48,58 2,2643
16 109 49,79 2,1892
17 105 49,99 2,1004
18 133 70,64 1,8828
19 97 55,41 1,7506
20 105 63,27 1,6596
21 65 42,99 1,5120
22 79 53,75 1,4698
23 102 71,27 1,4312

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
147,2299
146,0769
144,2645
139,6497
137,3661
131,8750
123,3980
110,3175
95,4928
95,4137
94,7064
92,7922
91,8411
90,7708
87,7597
84,2009
75,4765
70,1769
66,5277
60,6117
58,9196
57,3726

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,02
91,30
90,17
87,28
85,85
82,42
77,12
68,95
59,68
59,63
59,19
58,00
57,40
56,73
54,85
52,63
4717
43,86
41,58
37,88
36,82
35,86

COMPETITOR

#

9024
5368
7653
7580
9731
7704
9422
10591
8760
11082
6649
10044
10619
5296
5669
7390
10817
5250
10715
10668
10916
10626
10039

Name

Zistler, Lorenz
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Prakesch, Maximilian
Prestel, Stefan
Zeilbeck, Markus
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Winkelsberg, Erik
Florian, Oliver
Schaudick, Florian
Bergmaier, Herbert
Reiner, Rolf

Muhl, Daniel

Koval, Alexander
Adelhoch, Gunter
Altmann, Dominik
Keupp, Sebastian
Riemer, Franz
Esmeray, Varol
Arsan, Mathias
Schmid, Andreas
Schlerf, Pirmin
Boenisch, Christian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 138 26,03 5,3016 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 59,99 1,8003 160,0000
2 138 84,83 1,6268 144,5788
3 130 90,83 1,4312 127,2006

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,36
79,50

COMPETITOR

#

4305
7828
229

Name
Witt, Martin

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jargen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 5,79 9,3264 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 60 6,53 9,1884 59,1118 98,52 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 47 5,23 8,9866 57,8139 96,36 818 Reibl, Timo
4 55 6,35 8,6614 55,7218 92,87 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
5 60 6,93 8,6580 55,6999 92,83 82 Glnther, Helmut
6 54 6,34 8,5174 54,7950 91,32 9420 Strauch, Andreas
7 60 7,07 8,4866 54,5969 90,99 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
8 60 7,40 8,1081 52,1622 86,94 20 Barucha, Rudolf
9 60 8,03 7,4720 48,0697 80,12 8103 Baier, Armin
10 54 9,63 5,6075 36,0748 60,12 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
11 60 18,81 3,1898 20,5210 34,20 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,07 11,0454
2 59 5,92 9,9662
3 44 5,22 8,4291
4 50 6,12 8,1699
5 59 7,35 8,0272
6 60 7,84 7,6531
7 57 7,67 7,4316
8 58 7,86 7,3791
9 58 8,18 7,0905
10 48 6,82 7,0381
11 45 6,40 7,0313
12 59 8,60 6,8605
13 60 9,26 6,4795
14 60 9,46 6,3425
15 60 10,01 5,9940
16 60 10,04 5,9761
17 58 11,19 5,1832
18 60 11,63 5,1591

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,1379
45,7882
44,3802
43,6050
41,6725
40,3692
40,0845
38,5164
38,2321
38,1948
37,2670
35,1975
34,4533
32,5603
32,4630
28,1559
28,0248

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,23
76,31
73,97
72,67
69,29
67,28
66,81
64,19
63,72
63,66
62,11
58,66
57,42
54,27
54,11
46,93
46,71

COMPETITOR

#

7581
142
5282
9423
780
248
26
66
28
6378
83
743
7270
10431
84
745
27
10746

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Markopoulos, Georgios
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
MULLER, SERGEJ
Laiss, Dieter
Prakesch, Oliver
Brickner, Petra

Peter, Franz
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Wanninger, Helmut
Astroth, Marcus
Diermeier, Norbert
Gast, Thomas
Starflinger, Michael
Haase, Manfred
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kirner, Olga

Glas, Andy
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 6,80 8,8235
2 56 6,65 8,4211
3 56 6,80 8,2353
4 54 6,60 8,1818
5 60 7,40 8,1081
6 60 7,98 7,5188
7 58 7,76 17,4742
8 52 7,28 7,1429
9 60 9,36 6,4103
10 56 8,92 6,2780
11 60 9,61 6,2435
12 60 9,64 6,2241
13 52 8,47 6,1393
14 50 8,20 6,0976
15 58 10,21 5,6807
16 60 10,75 5,6814
17 56 10,11 5,5391
18 60 10,88 5,6147
19 60 11,17 5,3715
20 44 8,88 4,9550
21 54 10,90 4,9541
22 45 9,51 4,7319
23 60 12,71 4,7207

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,2632
56,0000
55,6364
55,1351
51,1278
50,8247
48,5714
43,5897
42,6906
42,4558
42,3237
41,7473
41,4634
38,6288
37,9535
37,6657
37,5000
36,5264
33,6937
33,6881
32,1767
32,1007

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,44
93,33
92,73
91,89
85,21
84,71
80,95
72,65
71,15
70,76
70,54
69,58
69,11
64,38
63,26
62,78
62,50
60,88
56,16
56,15
53,63
53,50

COMPETITOR

#

7653
9422
5296
8760
5669
5368
7580
9024
6649
10916
7704
10817
7390
9731
10044
11082
10668
5250
10039
10715
10626
10591
10619

Name

Prakesch, Maximilian
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Koval, Alexander
Florian, Oliver
Adelhoch, Gunter
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Prestel, Stefan
Zistler, Lorenz
Bergmaier, Herbert
Schmid, Andreas
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Keupp, Sebastian
Altmann, Dominik
Zeilbeck, Markus
Reiner, Rolf
Schaudick, Florian
Arsan, Mathias
Riemer, Franz
Boenisch, Christian
Esmeray, Varol
Schlerf, Pirmin
Winkelsberg, Erik
Muhl, Daniel
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 6,58 8,5106 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 11,70 5,1282 60,0000
2 58 11,64 4,9828 58,2990
3 50 16,42 3,0451 35,6273

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,16
59,38

COMPETITOR

#

7828
229
4305

Name
Heuckeroth, Jorg

Kihn, Jirgen
Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 14,69 6,9435 115,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 104 17,98 5,7842 95,7995 83,30 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 104 20,10 5,1741 85,6953 74,52 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 99 20,66 4,7919 79,3641 69,01 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 91 19,78 4,6006 76,1964 66,26 9420 Strauch, Andreas

6 97 22,61 4,2901 71,0543 61,79 8103 Baier, Armin

7 95 23,18 4,0984 67,8781 59,02 82 Gilinther, Helmut

8 71 18,27 3,8862 64,3634 55,97 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG

9 87 22,47 3,8718 64,1262 55,76 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
10 103 27,25 3,7798 62,6023 54,44 7345 Adler, Franz
11 58 38,96 1,4887 24,6563 21,44 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 107 17,78 6,0180
2 99 18,88 5,2436
3 106 20,99 5,0500
4 91 21,53 4,2267
5 99 27,29 3,6277
6 105 29,93 3,5082
7 71 21,37 3,3224
8 79 25,89 3,0514
9 81 27,30 2,9670
10 94 32,99 2,8493
11 86 34,72 2,4770
12 79 33,75 2,3407
13 41 19,43 2,101
14 76 36,65 2,0737
15 62 30,64 2,0235
16 49 24,86 1,9710
17 43 22,03 1,9519
18 75 39,90 1,8797

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
100,2026
96,5027
80,7687
69,3230
67,0391
63,4892
58,3097
56,6981
54,4492
47,3331
44,7300
40,3234
39,6265
38,6677
37,6652
37,2992
35,9198

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,13
83,92
70,23
60,28
58,29
55,21
50,70
49,30
47,35
41,16
38,90
35,06
34,46
33,62
32,75
32,43
31,23

COMPETITOR

#

83
7581
142
6378
28
66
10431
26
248
743
7270
780
5282
745
10746
84
9423
27

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Melehov, Vitalij
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wanninger, Helmut
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Peter, Franz
Starflinger, Michael
Briickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Diermeier, Norbert
Gast, Thomas

Laiss, Dieter
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Karbaumer, Rainer
Glas, Andy

Haase, Manfred
MULLER, SERGEJ
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 93 23,28 3,9948
2 95 27,57 3,4458
3 89 26,86 3,3135
4 60 18,91 3,1729
5 91 29,15 3,1218
6 68 23,47 2,8973
7 66 23,17 2,8485
8 57 20,92 2,7247
9 81 32,77 2,4718
10 86 34,94 2,4614
11 95 39,94 2,3786
12 55 23,14 2,3768
13 65 29,37 2,2131
14 90 46,59 1,9317
15 65 34,66 1,8754
16 47 27,52 1,7078
17 58 34,56 1,6782
18 69 49,62 1,3906
19 42 32,74 1,2828
20 49 43,82 1,182
21 26 30,54 0,8513
22 23 35,37 0,6503
23 16 36,92 0,4334

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
99,1938
95,3854
91,3393
89,8671
83,4053
82,0004
78,4352
71,1552
70,8555
68,4721
68,4222
63,7099
55,6093
53,9862
49,1640
48,3117
40,0304
36,9291
32,1900
24,5077
18,7193
12,4754

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,26
82,94
79,43
78,15
72,53
71,30
68,20
61,87
61,61
59,54
59,50
55,40
48,36
46,94
42,75
42,01
34,81
32,11
27,99
21,31
16,28
10,85

COMPETITOR

#

7580
5296
9731
9422
10817
8760
5368
9024
10591
7704
7390
7653
10044
6649
5250
10715
10619
10039
10626
11082
10916
10668
5669

Name

Prestel, Stefan
Koval, Alexander
Zeilbeck, Markus
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Keupp, Sebastian
Florian, Oliver
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Zistler, Lorenz
Winkelsberg, Erik
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Altmann, Dominik
Prakesch, Maximilian
Reiner, Rolf
Bergmaier, Herbert
Riemer, Franz
Esmeray, Varol
Muhl, Daniel
Boenisch, Christian
Schlerf, Pirmin
Schaudick, Florian
Schmid, Andreas
Arsan, Mathias
Adelhoch, Gunter
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 18,31 5,0792 115,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 101 40,83 2,4737 115,0000
2 98 45,43 2,1572 100,2857
3 80 54,60 1,4652 68,1166

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,20
59,23

COMPETITOR

#

4305
229
7828

Name
Witt, Martin

Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 17,21 6,5078 120,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo
2 110 20,60 5,3398 98,4622 82,05 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 106 22,28 4,7576 87,7273 73,11 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 110 24,37 4,5137 83,2303 69,36 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 116 28,06 4,1340 76,2280 63,52 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 99 25,68 3,8551 71,0860 59,24 7345 Adler, Franz
7 112 29,57 3,7876 69,8411 58,20 10858 Mooser PCC, Roland
8 99 26,62 3,7190 68,5759 57,15 82 Glnther, Helmut
9 90 24 .47 3,6780 67,8192 56,52 9420 Strauch, Andreas
10 91 37,45 2,4299 44,8057 37,34 8103 Baier, Armin
11 58 38,93 1,4899 27,4718 22,89 11959 Schroeck, Maximilian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 18,04 6,2084
2 110 19,83 5,6472
3 100 20,23 4,9432
4 104 23,49 4,4274
5 108 25,33 4,2637
6 114 27,95 4,0787
7 101 24,91 4,0546
8 104 25,94 4,0093
9 114 32,80 3,4756
10 100 29,82 3,3535
11 96 29,35 3,2709
12 94 30,10 3,1229
13 106 34,11 3,1076
14 102 32,94 3,0965
15 93 35,02 2,6556
16 96 37,89 2,5336
17 54 22,22 2,4302
18 66 61,33 1,0761

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
107,2185
95,5441
85,5756
82,4116
78,8357
78,3696
77,4931
67,1786
64,8175
63,2212
60,3617
60,0653
59,8517
51,3294
48,9718
46,9731
20,8004

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,35
79,62
71,31
68,68
65,70
65,31
64,58
55,98
54,01
52,68
50,30
50,05
49,88
42,77
40,81
39,14
17,33

COMPETITOR

#

7581
83
5282
248
10431
743
142
26
780
84
66
6378
7270
28
745
10746
9423
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Astroth, Marcus
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Prakesch, Oliver
Starflinger, Michael
Diermeier, Norbert
Markopoulos, Georgios
Briickner, Petra

Laiss, Dieter

Haase, Manfred

Peter, Franz
Wanninger, Helmut
Gast, Thomas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Glas, Andy

MULLER, SERGEJ
Kirner, Olga

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111 / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 23,17 4,6612
2 110 26,27 4,1873
3 89 25,17 3,5360
4 116 35,18 3,2973
5 114 34,99 3,2581
6 102 32,75 3,1145
7 110 35,68 3,0830
8 108 35,14 3,0734
9 64 21,72 2,9466
10 90 33,44 2,6914
11 104 42,03 2,4744
12 87 36,06 2,4126
13 80 35,09 2,2799
14 79 36,93 2,1392
15 68 32,17 2,1138
16 93 44,32 2,0984
17 62 30,84 2,0104
18 61 30,55 1,9967
19 69 35,92 1,9209
20 48 27,35 1,7550
21 51 33,58 1,5188
22 96 64,74 1,4829
23 51 43,46 1,1735

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
107,7993
91,0312
84,8879
83,8773
80,1812
79,3691
79,1235
75,8584
69,2883
63,7026
62,1122
58,6935
55,0721
54,4178
54,0215
51,7560
51,4046
49,4534
45,1822
39,0997
38,1753
30,2109

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,83
75,86
70,74
69,90
66,82
66,14
65,94
63,22
57,74
53,09
51,76
48,91
45,89
45,35
45,02
43,13
42,84
41,21
37,65
32,58
31,81
25,18

COMPETITOR

#

7580
5368
9422
7704
10591
7390
10619
11082
9024
5296
5250
10044
7653
10916
10715
6649
10817
10668
5669
9731
8760
10039
10626

Name

Prestel, Stefan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Winkelsberg, Erik
Altmann, Dominik
Muhl, Daniel
Schaudick, Florian
Zistler, Lorenz
Koval, Alexander
Riemer, Franz
Reiner, Rolf
Prakesch, Maximilian
Schmid, Andreas
Esmeray, Varol
Bergmaier, Herbert
Keupp, Sebastian
Arsan, Mathias
Adelhoch, Gunter
Zeilbeck, Markus
Florian, Oliver
Boenisch, Christian
Schlerf, Pirmin

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 19,91 5,2235 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2018
Printed Juni 20, 2018 at 12:11

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 102 42,17 2,4188 120,0000
2 110 52,08 2,1121 104,7868
3 93 55,44 1,6775 83,2232

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,32
69,35

COMPETITOR

#

4305
229
7828

Name
Witt, Martin

Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1




